
Academic Timetable for Semesters I & II

2022/2023

Registration Period:

Semester I:  September 5 – 16, 2022

Semester II: March 21 - _______ 2023

SEMESTER I: Boarding Students Arrive on Campus Sunday, September 18, 
2022

Period – 1: Monday, September 19 – October 28

 Periodic Break: October 27 – 30
 Boarding students return on campus: Sunday, October 30
 Publishing of Period – 1 (Evaluation Report): November 4, 2022
 UN Day Program to be supervised by Language Arts and Social Studies 

Teachers – Oct. 24, 2022

Period – II: Monday, October, 31 – December 9, 2022

 Periodic Break: Dec. 8 – 11
 Boarding students return on campus: Sunday, Dec. 11, 2022
 Publishing of Period – II (Evaluation Report): December 16, 2022

Period – III: Monday, Dec. 12, 2022 – January 20, 2023

 Christmas and New Year Break: Dec. 23, 2022 – January 09, 2023
 Boarding students leave Friday Dec 23, 2022 and return January 08, 2023
 First Semester Exams: Monday, January 16 – 23, 2023
 Distribution of 1  st   Semester Report Cards: February 6, 2023
 First Semester Break: January 23 – February 06, 2023

Semester – II:

Period – IV: Monday, February 06 – March 17, 2023

 Armed Forces Day – Saturday, Feb 11, 2023 (National Holiday)
 Decoration Day – Wednesday, March 08, 2023 (National Holiday)
 J.J. Roberts Birthday – Wednesday, March 15, 2023 (National Holiday)
 Boarding Students return on Campus: Sunday, March 19, 2023
 Publishing of Period – IV (Evaluation Report) – March 24, 2023

Period – V: Monday, March, 20, 2023 – April 28,2023

 Easter Break – April (6 – 11), 2023
 Boarding students return on campus: April 10, 2023
 Publishing Period – V (Evaluation Report) – April 14, 2023



Period  - VI: Monday May 1, - June 09, 2023

 Final Exams: May 29 – June 01, 2023
 Graduation Date – TBA
 Distribution of Evaluation Reports - TBA


 


